
Bib Last Name First Name Sex Team HEAT Start Time
6 Downing Jorun F SUMMIT 1 06:00 PM
3 Cummings Brooke F MT VIEW 1 06:00 PM
2 Gates Ruby F RV REDMOND 1 06:00 PM
1 Costello Katelyn F RPA 1 06:00 PM
5 Gilbert Kira F BEND 1 06:00 PM
4 McKnight Alice F BEND 1 06:00 PM
9 Arnesen Maya Jones F SUMMIT 3 06:05 PM
10 Kilroy Sarah F RPA 3 06:05 PM
11 Leitheiser Greta F SUMMIT 3 06:05 PM
8 Johnson GG F BEND 3 06:05 PM
7 Sherwood Caroline F BEND 3 06:05 PM
12 Kamperman Bailey F MT VIEW 3 06:05 PM
81 Knox Teaghan F SUMMIT 5 06:10 PM
18 Boone Ashley F SUMMIT 5 06:10 PM
13 McDonald Claire F SUMMIT 5 06:10 PM
15 Bomber Allyson F CORVALLIS 5 06:10 PM
14 Tranby Hannah F MT VIEW 5 06:10 PM
17 Schwarz Martha F BEND 5 06:10 PM
20 Crawford Siera F BEND 7 06:15 PM
21 Gesuale Scout F BEND 7 06:15 PM
19 Rodhouse Isabel F SUMMIT 7 06:15 PM
24 Walsh Natalie F SUMMIT 7 06:15 PM
22 St Clair Elle F SUMMIT 7 06:15 PM
23 Peterson Athena F BEND 7 06:15 PM
29 Welsh Iris F MT VIEW 9 06:20 PM
25 Hardy Kate F RV REDMOND 9 06:20 PM
30 Daprano Lucia F SUMMIT 9 06:20 PM
27 Burkett Naomi F SUMMIT 9 06:20 PM
26 Crawford Jayda F BEND 9 06:20 PM
28 Widmer Piper F PROV 9 06:20 PM
34 Pendergrass Adriauna F RPA 11 06:25 PM
33 West Katherine F RPA 11 06:25 PM
31 Olarrea Kinsey F MT VIEW 11 06:25 PM
32 Dennis Hannah F BEND 11 06:25 PM
36 Bird Gillie F SUMMIT 11 06:25 PM
35 Doyle Kamryn F BEND 11 06:25 PM
39 Middleton Kate F PROV 13 06:30 PM
41 McCarthy Payton F SUMMIT 13 06:30 PM
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38 Burrus Nicole F BEND 13 06:30 PM
37 Rumenapp Chantel F RV REDMOND 13 06:30 PM
40 Covlin Anne Marie F BEND 13 06:30 PM
42 Lawson Ava F BEND 13 06:30 PM
44 Nevarov Emma F SUMMIT 15 06:35 PM
47 Betts Ava F CORVALLIS 15 06:35 PM
48 Duryee Lauryn F REDMOND 15 06:35 PM
46 Middleton Hannah F PROV 15 06:35 PM
45 Williams Stella F SUMMIT 15 06:35 PM
43 Eichelberger Emily F SUMMIT 15 06:35 PM
50 Tracewell Josephine F RV REDMOND 17 06:40 PM
53 Pitman Savanna F RV REDMOND 17 06:40 PM
54 Williams Julia F SUMMIT 17 06:40 PM
49 Dedrick Sydney F BEND 17 06:40 PM
51 Widmer Peyton F PROV 17 06:40 PM
52 Cason Victoria F RPA 17 06:40 PM
58 Johnson Riley F RPA 19 06:45 PM
57 Young Sage F RV REDMOND 19 06:45 PM
55 Eldridge Aurora F REDMOND 19 06:45 PM
59 Lasala Megan F SUMMIT 19 06:45 PM
56 Bakkom Lily F CORVALLIS 19 06:45 PM
60 Smith Quincey F BEND 19 06:45 PM
63 West Evonna F PROV 21 06:50 PM
62 Tadjiki Maya F BEND 21 06:50 PM
61 Fischer Sophie F SUMMIT 21 06:50 PM
66 Hoshi Kaya F SUMMIT 21 06:50 PM

65 Olson Sydney F BEND 21 06:50 PM
70 Visnack Natasha F SUMMIT 21 06:55 PM
64 Lurding

Mary Elizabeth 

"Emme" F BEND 21 06:50 PM
67 Bednorz Samantha F BEND 23 06:55 PM
69 Anspacher Kaia F CORVALLIS 23 06:55 PM
71 Ashby Ava F SUMMIT 23 06:55 PM
72 Gregory Jaelin F CORVALLIS 23 06:55 PM
68 Kadin Sydney F BEND 23 06:55 PM
77 Taft Ella F SUMMIT 25 07:00 PM
75 Hanson Finn F PROV 25 07:00 PM
73 Greco Kyra F SUMMIT 25 07:00 PM
74 Gaines Grace F BEND 25 07:00 PM
79 Billeter Ella F SUMMIT 25 07:05 PM
78 Sundvall Skyler F BEND 25 07:00 PM
76 Gullickson Abby F SUMMIT 25 07:00 PM
80 Rogers Ava F SUMMIT 27 07:05 PM
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Bib Last Name First Name Sex Team HEAT Start Time Finish
9 Arnesen Maya Jones F SUMMIT 1 06:05 PM 1
6 Downing Jorun F SUMMIT 1 06:00 PM 2
3 Cummings Brooke F MT VIEW 1 06:00 PM 3
10 Kilroy Sarah F RPA 1 06:05 PM 4
2 Gates Ruby F RV REDMOND 1 06:00 PM 5
1 Costello Katelyn F RPA 1 06:00 PM 6
81 Knox Teaghan F SUMMIT 3 06:10 PM 1
18 Boone Ashley F SUMMIT 3 06:10 PM 2
8 Johnson GG F BEND 3 06:05 PM 3
11 Leitheiser Greta F SUMMIT 3 06:05 PM 4
4 McKnight Alice F BEND 3 06:00 PM 5
5 Gilbert Kira F BEND 3 06:00 PM 6
13 McDonald Claire F SUMMIT 5 06:10 PM 1
20 Crawford Siera F BEND 5 06:15 PM 2
21 Gesuale Scout F BEND 5 06:15 PM 3
7 Sherwood Caroline F BEND 5 06:05 PM 4
15 Bomber Allyson F CORVALLIS 5 06:10 PM 5
12 Kamperman Bailey F MT VIEW 5 06:05 PM 6
25 Hardy Kate F RV REDMOND 7 06:20 PM 1
14 Tranby Hannah F MT VIEW 7 06:10 PM 2
29 Welsh Iris F MT VIEW 7 06:20 PM 3
24 Walsh Natalie F SUMMIT 7 06:15 PM 4
17 Schwarz Martha F BEND 7 06:10 PM 5
19 Rodhouse Isabel F SUMMIT 7 06:15 PM DNS
22 St Clair Elle F SUMMIT 9 06:15 PM 1
34 Pendergrass Adriauna F RPA 9 06:25 PM 2
33 West Katherine F RPA 9 06:25 PM 3
30 Daprano Lucia F SUMMIT 9 06:20 PM 4
23 Peterson Athena F BEND 9 06:15 PM 5
27 Burkett Naomi F SUMMIT 9 06:20 PM 6
39 Middleton Kate F PROV 11 06:30 PM 1
31 Olarrea Kinsey F MT VIEW 11 06:25 PM 2
32 Dennis Hannah F BEND 11 06:25 PM 3
41 McCarthy Payton F SUMMIT 11 06:30 PM 4
26 Crawford Jayda F BEND 11 06:20 PM 5
47 Betts Ava F CORVALLIS 13 06:35 PM 1
44 Nevarov Emma F SUMMIT 13 06:35 PM 2
36 Bird Gillie F SUMMIT 13 06:25 PM 3
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35 Doyle Kamryn F BEND 13 06:25 PM 4
37 Rumenapp Chantel F RV REDMOND 13 06:30 PM 5
38 Burrus Nicole F BEND 13 06:30 PM 6
46 Middleton Hannah F PROV 15 06:35 PM 1
50 Tracewell Josephine F RV REDMOND 15 06:40 PM 2
48 Duryee Lauryn F REDMOND 15 06:35 PM 3
53 Pitman Savanna F RV REDMOND 15 06:40 PM 4
45 Williams Stella F SUMMIT 17 06:35 PM 1
43 Eichelberger Emily F SUMMIT 17 06:35 PM 2
57 Young Sage F RV REDMOND 17 06:45 PM 3
58 Johnson Riley F RPA 17 06:45 PM 4
54 Williams Julia F SUMMIT 17 06:40 PM 5
63 West Evonna F PROV 19 06:50 PM 1
62 Tadjiki Maya F BEND 19 06:50 PM 2
55 Eldridge Aurora F REDMOND 19 06:45 PM 3
59 Lasala Megan F SUMMIT 19 06:45 PM 4
70 Visnack Natasha F SUMMIT 21 06:55 PM 1
67 Bednorz Samantha F BEND 21 06:55 PM 2
66 Hoshi Kaya F SUMMIT 21 06:50 PM 3
61 Fischer Sophie F SUMMIT 21 06:50 PM 4
69 Anspacher Kaia F CORVALLIS 21 06:55 PM 5
75 Hanson Finn F PROV 23 07:00 PM 1
77 Taft Ella F SUMMIT 23 07:00 PM 2
72 Gregory Jaelin F CORVALLIS 23 06:55 PM 3

73 Greco Kyra F SUMMIT 25 07:00 PM 1
74 Gaines Grace F BEND 25 07:00 PM 2
79 Billeter Ella F SUMMIT 25 07:05 PM 3
78 Sundvall Skyler F BEND 25 07:00 PM 4

71 Ashby Ava F SUMMIT 23 06:55 PM DNS
65 Olson Sydney F BEND 23 06:50 PM DNS
28 Widmer Piper F PROV 06:20 PM DNS
40 Covlin Anne Marie F BEND 06:30 PM DNS
42 Lawson Ava F BEND 06:30 PM DNS
49 Dedrick Sydney F BEND 06:40 PM DNS
51 Widmer Peyton F PROV 06:40 PM DNS
52 Cason Victoria F RPA 06:40 PM DNS
56 Bakkom Lily F CORVALLIS 06:45 PM DNS
60 Smith Quincey F BEND 06:45 PM DNS
64 Lurding

Mary Elizabeth 

"Emme" F BEND 06:50 PM DNS
68 Kadin Sydney F BEND 06:55 PM DNS
76 Gullickson Abby F SUMMIT 07:00 PM DNS
80 Rogers Ava F SUMMIT 07:05 PM DNS
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Bib Last Name First Name Sex Team HEAT Start Time

90 Kocurek-Orr Soren M
BEND

2 06:01 PM

89 Shockey Cole M MT VIEW 2 06:01 PM

88 Micek Anton M BEND 2 06:01 PM

85 Nye Jerry Bond M BEND 2 06:01 PM

86 Bert Jeffrey M SUMMIT 2 06:01 PM

87 Whitelaw Aidan M SUMMIT 2 06:01 PM

93 Conde Jack M SUMMIT 4 06:06 PM

91 Nyquist Soren M BEND 4 06:06 PM

92 Pichardo Levi M MT VIEW 4 06:06 PM

94 Hassell Forrest M MT VIEW 4 06:06 PM

95 Tadjiki Jasper M BEND 4 06:06 PM

96 Gonzalez Gabriel M MT VIEW 4 06:06 PM

98 Eby Evan M RV REDMOND 6 06:11 PM

97 Barker Ethan M SUMMIT 6 06:11 PM

99 Piper Tristan M MT VIEW 6 06:11 PM

100 Jayne Zachary M SUMMIT 6 06:11 PM

101 Wuepper Reed M PROV 6 06:11 PM

102 Micek

Henry

M
PROV

6 06:11 PM

107 Grover Evan M SUMMIT 8 06:16 PM

103 Lange Ben M SUMMIT 8 06:16 PM

104 Peters Ethan M RV REDMOND 8 06:16 PM

106 CHRISTENSEN JACOB M
SUMMIT

8 06:16 PM

105 Jacobsus Aidan M PROV 8 06:16 PM

108 Link Clement M BEND 8 06:16 PM

112 Brown Ian M SUMMIT 10 06:21 PM

109 Janes Gattlin M RV REDMOND 10 06:21 PM

110 Ricker Trevor M BEND 10 06:21 PM

114 Shockey Zachary M PROV 10 06:21 PM

113 McGarry Kyle M MT VIEW 10 06:21 PM

111 Link Raymond M BEND 10 06:21 PM

115 Janes Garrett M RV REDMOND 12 06:26 PM

118 Chapin Parke M SUMMIT 12 06:26 PM

116 Ingersoll Raymond M CORVALLIS 12 06:26 PM

119 Gonzalez Adrian M MT VIEW 12 06:26 PM

117 Cooper Jesse M BEND 12 06:26 PM

120 Moore Kaden M BEND 12 06:26 PM
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122 Santaguida Cody M MT VIEW 14 06:31 PM

124 Martin Derek M MT VIEW 14 06:31 PM

125 Adams William M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM

121 Wescott Tanner M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM

123 Martin Bailey M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM

126 Deaver Jack M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM

127 Tranby Joel M MT VIEW 16 06:36 PM

129 Carney Zachary M SUMMIT 16 06:36 PM

128 McDole Rowan M BEND 16 06:36 PM

131 Eldridge Samuel M REDMOND 16 06:36 PM

130 Shockey Eli M PROV 16 06:36 PM

132 Cox Silas M BEND 16 06:36 PM

134 Simmons Dasan M SUMMIT 18 06:41 PM

136 McCabe Charlie M SUMMIT 18 06:41 PM

138 Robbins Nathan M MT VIEW 18 06:41 PM

133 Hanson Sam M CORVALLIS 18 06:41 PM

137 Allen Austin M RV REDMOND 18 06:41 PM

135 Creech Jack M MT VIEW 18 06:41 PM

139 Finney-Jordet William M RPA 20 06:46 PM

141 Middleton Spencer M CORVALLIS 20 06:46 PM

144 Kline Ellis M CORVALLIS 20 06:46 PM

142 Stancliff Soren M RV REDMOND 20 06:46 PM

143 Alexander Brad M RV REDMOND 20 06:46 PM

140 Willard Gavin M PROV 20 06:46 PM

146 Fraser Alexander M SUMMIT 22 06:51 PM

149 Vecchi Matteo M
REDMOND

22 06:51 PM

150 Wedding Dakota M REDMOND 22 06:51 PM

145 Prull Rohan M SUMMIT 22 06:51 PM

148 Kochersberger Owen M BEND 22 06:51 PM

147 Shaffer Alex M SUMMIT 22 06:51 PM

152 McDonald Chase M SUMMIT 24 06:56 PM

155 Doering Ryan M SUMMIT 24 06:56 PM

154 Pasquin Barbosa Juan Igancio M RPA 24 06:56 PM

151 Phillips Carson M
MT VIEW

24 06:56 PM

153 Sorlie Jack M SUMMIT 24 06:56 PM

156 Fuentes Jeronimo M REALMS 24 06:56 PM

160 Bergler Zach M MT VIEW 26 07:01 PM

162 Pietrowski Micah M BEND 26 07:01 PM

159 Erickson Maklain M MT VIEW 26 07:01 PM

157 Foley Logan M MT VIEW 26 07:01 PM

161 Patel Dhruv M RV REDMOND 26 07:01 PM

158 Ewing Noah M SUMMIT 26 07:01 PM

2



165 Hartrich Caiden M SUMMIT 28 07:06 PM

168 Honaker Jazz M BEND 28 07:06 PM

163 Bitner Carson M SUMMIT 28 07:06 PM

166 Michelsen Seth M BEND 28 07:06 PM

164 Covlin Oliver M BEND 28 07:06 PM

167 Dossin Victor M EUGENE NORDIC 28 07:06 PM

171 Davies Michael M SUMMIT 30 07:11 PM

169 Dearing Brendon M BEND 30 07:11 PM

170 Daines Zachary M SUMMIT 30 07:11 PM

172 Rumenapp Tyler M RV REDMOND 30 07:11 PM

173 Pollard Ryan M CORVALLIS 30 07:11 PM

174 Lehr Jacob M MT VIEW 30 07:11 PM

179 Day Cooper M
SUMMIT

32 07:16 PM

180 Carroll Silas M SUMMIT 32 07:16 PM

176 Biedscheid Samuel M BEND 32 07:16 PM

175 Sachse Christopher M BEND 32 07:16 PM

177 King Gavin M SUMMIT 32 07:16 PM

178 Hammons Levi M SUMMIT 32 07:16 PM

183 TUSCANO Cayden M SUMMIT 34 07:21 PM

181 Stock Avery M BEND 34 07:21 PM
182 Renner Kevin M BEND 34 07:21 PM
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Bib Last Name First Name Sex Team HEAT Start Time Finish

93 Conde Jack M
SUMMIT

2 06:06 PM 1

89 Shockey Cole M MT VIEW 2 06:01 PM 2

88 Micek Anton M BEND 2 06:01 PM 3

90 Kocurek-Orr Soren M BEND 2 06:01 PM 4

91 Nyquist Soren M BEND 2 06:06 PM 5

85 Nye Jerry Bond M BEND 2 06:01 PM 6

92 Pichardo Levi M MT VIEW 4 06:06 PM 1

94 Hassell Forrest M MT VIEW 4 06:06 PM 2

97 Barker Ethan M SUMMIT 4 06:11 PM 3

98 Eby Evan M RV REDMOND 4 06:11 PM 4

86 Bert Jeffrey M SUMMIT 4 06:01 PM 5

87 Whitelaw Aidan M SUMMIT 4 06:01 PM 6

103 Lange Ben M SUMMIT 6 06:16 PM 1

99 Piper Tristan M MT VIEW 6 06:11 PM 2

100 Jayne Zachary M SUMMIT 6 06:11 PM 3

107 Grover Evan M SUMMIT 6 06:16 PM 4

95 Tadjiki Jasper M BEND 6 06:06 PM 5

112 Brown Ian M SUMMIT 8 06:21 PM 1

106 CHRISTENSEN JACOB M SUMMIT 8 06:16 PM 2

104 Peters Ethan M RV REDMOND 8 06:16 PM 3

109 Janes Gattlin M RV REDMOND 8 06:21 PM 4

115 Janes Garrett M RV REDMOND 10 06:26 PM 1

118 Chapin Parke M SUMMIT 10 06:26 PM 2

114 Shockey Zachary M PROV 10 06:21 PM 3

110 Ricker Trevor M BEND 10 06:21 PM 4

108 Link Clement M BEND 10 06:16 PM 5

122 Santaguida Cody M MT VIEW 12 06:31 PM 1

116 Ingersoll Raymond M CORVALLIS 12 06:26 PM 2

124 Martin Derek M MT VIEW 12 06:31 PM 3

113 McGarry Kyle M MT VIEW 12 06:21 PM 4

111 Link Raymond M BEND 12 06:21 PM 5

119 Gonzalez Adrian M MT VIEW 12 06:26 PM 6

125 Adams William M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM 1

127 Tranby Joel M MT VIEW 14 06:36 PM 2

121 Wescott Tanner M SUMMIT 14 06:31 PM 3

129 Carney Zachary M SUMMIT 14 06:36 PM 4

117 Cooper Jesse M BEND 14 06:26 PM 5

Hoodoo Night Race

Boys Round 2 Results

1/13/2020

1



120 Moore Kaden M BEND 14 06:26 PM 6

134 Simmons Dasan M SUMMIT 16 06:41 PM 1

123 Martin Bailey M SUMMIT 16 06:31 PM 2

128 McDole Rowan M BEND 16 06:36 PM 3

136 McCabe Charlie M SUMMIT 16 06:41 PM 4

126 Deaver Jack M SUMMIT 16 06:31 PM 5

131 Eldridge Samuel M REDMOND 16 06:36 PM 6

139 Finney-Jordet William M RPA 18 06:46 PM 1

141 Middleton Spencer M CORVALLIS 18 06:46 PM 2

138 Robbins Nathan M MT VIEW 18 06:41 PM 3

133 Hanson Sam M CORVALLIS 18 06:41 PM 4

130 Shockey Eli M PROV 18 06:36 PM 5

132 Cox Silas M BEND 18 06:36 PM 6

146 Fraser Alexander M SUMMIT 20 06:51 PM 1

137 Allen Austin M RV REDMOND 20 06:41 PM 2

144 Kline Ellis M CORVALLIS 20 06:46 PM 3

142 Stancliff Soren M RV REDMOND 20 06:46 PM 4

149 Vecchi Matteo M REDMOND 20 06:51 PM 5

152 McDonald Chase M SUMMIT 22 06:56 PM 1

155 Doering Ryan M SUMMIT 22 06:56 PM 2

145 Prull Rohan M SUMMIT 22 06:51 PM 3

150 Wedding Dakota M REDMOND 22 06:51 PM 4

143 Alexander Brad M RV REDMOND 22 06:46 PM 5

160 Bergler Zach M MT VIEW 24 07:01 PM 1

154 Pasquin Barbosa Juan Igancio M RPA 24 06:56 PM 2

162 Pietrowski Micah M BEND 24 07:01 PM 3

148 Kochersberger Owen M BEND 24 06:51 PM 4

151 Phillips Carson M MT VIEW 24 06:56 PM 5

165 Hartrich Caiden M SUMMIT 26 07:06 PM 1

168 Honaker Jazz M BEND 26 07:06 PM 2

157 Foley Logan M MT VIEW 26 07:01 PM 3

159 Erickson Maklain M MT VIEW 26 07:01 PM 4

161 Patel Dhruv M RV REDMOND 26 07:01 PM 5

169 Dearing Brendon M BEND 28 07:11 PM 1

163 Bitner Carson M SUMMIT 28 07:06 PM 2

166 Michelsen Seth M BEND 28 07:06 PM 3

170 Daines Zachary M SUMMIT 30 07:11 PM 1

172 Rumenapp Tyler M RV REDMOND 30 07:11 PM 2

180 Carroll Silas M SUMMIT 30 07:16 PM 3

179 Day Cooper M SUMMIT 30 07:16 PM 4

175 Sachse Christopher M BEND 32 07:16 PM 1

173 Pollard Ryan M CORVALLIS 32 07:11 PM 2
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176 Biedscheid Samuel M BEND 32 07:16 PM 3

183 TUSCANO Cayden M SUMMIT 32 07:21 PM 4

181 Stock Avery M BEND 32 07:21 PM 5

182 Renner Kevin M BEND 34 07:21 PM 1

171 Davies Michael M SUMMIT 28 07:11 PM DNS

96 Gonzalez Gabriel M MT VIEW 06:06 PM DNS

101 Wuepper Reed M PROV 06:11 PM DNS

102 Micek

Henry

M PROV 06:11 PM DNS

105 Jacobsus Aidan M PROV 06:16 PM DNS

135 Creech Jack M MT VIEW 06:41 PM DNS

140 Willard Gavin M PROV 06:46 PM DNS

147 Shaffer Alex M
SUMMIT

06:51 PM DNS

153 Sorlie Jack M SUMMIT 06:56 PM DNS

156 Fuentes Jeronimo M REALMS 06:56 PM DNS

158 Ewing Noah M SUMMIT 07:01 PM DNS

164 Covlin Oliver M BEND 07:06 PM DNS

167 Dossin Victor M EUGENE NORDIC 07:06 PM DNS

174 Lehr Jacob M MT VIEW 07:11 PM DNS

177 King Gavin M SUMMIT 07:16 PM DNS

178 Hammons Levi M SUMMIT 07:16 PM DNS
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